
28. Zuger Getu Cup/Kantonalmeisterschaft Turnerinnen, 14.09.2024 Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K4

37.40Ilic Ana 2009 Cham 9.60 9.151 KM Gold9.30 9.359.30 0.00

36.75Arnold Leyla 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.25 8.852 Silber9.10 9.559.10 0.00

36.65Morg Noelle 2009 Bürglen Uri 9.00 9.003 Bronce9.00 9.659.00 0.00

36.60Jost Zahra 2010 Würenlos 8.85 9.154 Ausz.9.10 9.509.10 0.00

36.45Ineichen Silvana 2011 Schattdorf 9.00 8.705 Ausz.9.60 9.159.60 0.00

36.35Dafflon Meline 2011 Nidwalden 9.20 8.856 Ausz.9.05 9.259.05 0.00

36.30Lechmann Elin 2012 Hünenberg 9.20 8.757 Ausz.9.30 9.059.30 0.00

36.20Zimmermann Alina 2011 Nidwalden 9.25 8.758 Ausz.8.65 9.558.65 0.00

36.15Wälchli Silja 2010 Würenlos 9.50 8.809 Ausz.8.70 9.158.70 0.00

36.10Knüsel Milena 2012 Rotkreuz 9.00 8.4010 Ausz.9.60 9.109.60 0.00

36.10Buchner Karolina 2011 Hünenberg 9.00 8.6011 Ausz.9.30 9.209.30 0.00

35.95Schenker Lea 2012 Hünenberg 9.45 8.6012 Ausz.8.95 8.958.95 0.00

35.90Rogenmoser Jorina 2010 Steinhausen 9.20 8.7513 Ausz.8.60 9.358.60 0.00

35.85Zgraggen Anja 2009 Schattdorf 8.85 8.4514 Ausz.9.25 9.309.25 0.00

35.75Bucher Olivia 2011 Rotkreuz 9.25 8.9015 Ausz.8.75 8.858.75 0.00

35.65Beiersdörfer Elin 2012 Hünenberg 9.25 8.2016 Ausz.8.80 9.408.80 0.00

35.65Flühler Antonia 2010 Nidwalden 9.15 8.9517 Ausz.8.45 9.108.45 0.00

35.45Jeisy Anouk 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.20 8.6018 Ausz.8.45 9.208.45 0.00

35.40Iten Elin 2011 Oberägeri 8.90 8.9519 Ausz.8.25 9.308.25 0.00

35.35Hosennen Leana 2011 Hünenberg 9.00 8.8020 Ausz.8.70 8.858.70 0.00

35.25Arnold Anna Sophia 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.40 8.7021 Ausz.8.45 8.708.45 0.00

35.25Arnold Zoé 2011 Bürglen Uri 8.90 8.7022 Ausz.8.95 8.708.95 0.00

35.20Imholz Lynn 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.05 8.8023 Ausz.7.90 9.457.90 0.00

35.15Vasovic Mia 2010 Bürglen Uri 8.65 8.7024 Ausz.8.35 9.458.35 0.00

35.15Bourquard Emilie 2010 Glovelier 9.10 8.7025 Ausz.8.40 8.958.40 0.00

35.05Berini Anika 2013 Steinhausen 8.50 8.3526 9.00 9.209.00 0.00

35.00Niederberger Noë 2010 Nidwalden 9.05 8.6527 7.85 9.457.85 0.00

34.95Bucher Selina 2011 Rotkreuz 9.20 8.6028 8.35 8.808.35 0.00

34.90Ineichen Seraina 2010 Steinhausen 8.70 8.7529 8.30 9.158.30 0.00

34.85Müller Lisa 2011 Unterägeri 9.40 8.4030 7.90 9.157.90 0.00

34.80Matter Julia 2011 Baar 9.25 7.8031 8.80 8.958.80 0.00

34.80Iten Jasmin 2010 Unterägeri 9.00 8.7532 8.40 8.658.40 0.00

34.65Frank Lilly 2010 Nidwalden 9.10 8.5033 8.30 8.758.30 0.00

34.60Elmiger Serafina 2010 Rotkreuz 8.75 8.5034 8.30 9.058.30 0.00

34.55Kummler Laurie 2011 Steinhausen 9.05 8.4535 7.90 9.157.90 0.00

34.40Meyerhans Joelle 2009 Wollerau-Bäch 9.15 8.4036 8.35 8.508.35 0.00

34.35Moscariello Matilde 2009 Cham 8.95 8.4037 8.10 8.908.10 0.00

34.35Bertschy Amaya 2008 Menzingen 8.40 8.3538 8.70 8.908.70 0.00

34.30Aeschlimann Lara 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.00 8.0539 8.40 8.858.40 0.00

34.25Riggione Noelle 2008 Nidwalden 8.75 8.6040 8.20 8.708.20 0.00

34.20Planzer Leila 2011 Bürglen Uri 9.20 8.2541 7.50 9.257.50 0.00

34.20Michel Nina 2011 Oberägeri 8.75 8.3042 8.50 8.658.50 0.00

34.10Iten Alessia 2012 Menzingen 8.70 8.1543 8.60 8.658.60 0.00

34.05Harakopidis Eleni 2010 Wollerau-Bäch 8.85 8.4044 8.80 8.008.80 0.00

34.05Lindauer Gloria 2012 Steinhausen 8.70 8.3545 8.15 8.858.15 0.00

33.85Murer Liana 2012 Baar 8.90 8.1046 8.20 8.658.20 0.00

33.85Waser Alessia 2011 Wangen SZ 8.75 8.0547 8.50 8.558.50 0.00

33.65Cil Aylin 2011 Steinhausen 8.60 8.5548 7.40 9.107.40 0.00

33.55Kesten Emily 2011 Rotkreuz 9.00 8.4549 8.20 7.908.20 0.00

33.35Achermann Céline 2010 Nidwalden 8.65 8.3550 8.00 8.358.00 0.00

33.30Zollinger Ladina 2009 Würenlos 8.25 8.4051 8.15 8.508.15 0.00

33.15Röllin Svenja 2012 Menzingen 8.65 7.9052 8.35 8.258.35 0.00

33.05Vogt Jasmine 2010 Wangen SZ 8.80 7.9053 7.85 8.507.85 0.00

33.00Daniels Svenja 2011 Menzingen 8.10 8.4054 8.40 8.108.40 0.00

32.15Gresch Annik 2011 Baar 8.35 7.3555 8.30 8.158.30 0.00

32.00Zimmermann Mirjam 2009 Neuheim 8.15 8.0556 7.70 8.107.70 0.00

31.95Ziegler Joelle 2009 Schattdorf 8.60 7.7057 7.25 8.407.25 0.00

31.90Arcuri Alessia 2013 Cham 8.15 7.8558 8.10 7.808.10 0.00

14.09.2024 15:45



28. Zuger Getu Cup/Kantonalmeisterschaft Turnerinnen, 14.09.2024 Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K4

31.65Ponce de Léon Tiziana 2011 Hünenberg 8.30 7.5059 7.05 8.807.05 0.00

31.55Bloch Fiona 2010 Cham 8.40 7.3560 7.80 8.007.80 0.00

30.75Henk Elina 2011 Unterägeri 7.85 7.6561 7.85 7.407.85 0.00

30.45Käppeli Seraina 2009 Cham 8.85 8.1062 6.95 6.556.95 0.00
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